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THIS REPORT WAS COMPLETED ON 14 May 2024  

Disclosure Statement 

Body Corporate and Community Management Act 1997 

Section 206 

Body Corporate:  Body Corporate For: CLEARVIEW URBAN VILLAGE - WEST PRECINCT CTS: 51217  

Lot No: 133 on SP308026 

Address: 15 TALLOWWOOD STREET, SEVEN HILLS QLD 4170 

 
 

Secretary of Body 
Corporate: 

 Name: FRANCESCA GUTERRES 

Postal Address: GPO BOX 3025, BRISBANE QLD 4001 

Email: brisbane@abcm.com.au 

 
 

Body Corporate 
Manager: 

 Name: ARCHERS BODY CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 

Address: LEVEL 4, 97 CREEK STREET, BRISBANE QLD 4001 

Telephone: 3220 9400 

 
 

Body Corporate 
Committee: 

 Is there a committee for the Body Corporate?    Yes    No 

 If there is a committee, is the body corporate manager 
engaged to perform the functions of the committee?  

   Yes    No 

Annual Contributions 
and Levies: 

 Current Financial Year End: 28/02/2025 Current Levy Year Issued: 28/02/2024 

 If the “Current Financial Year” and the “Current Levy Year Issued” differ then the levies quoted in this disclosure 
statement are for the Current Levy Year Issued. Full year levies will be issued at the scheme’s next AGM, within 
three months of EFY. This document will remain current until that AGM is held and new yearly levies are issued. 

 Administrative Fund Payable By This Lot:  

 Period Issued: 01/03/2023 - 31/05/2023 Due Date: 1/03/2023 Payable: $573.49 

 Period Issued: 01/06/2023 - 31/08/2023 Due Date: 1/06/2023 Payable: $573.49 

 Period Issued: 01/09/2023 - 30/11/2023 Due Date: 1/09/2023 Payable: $653.44 

 Period Issued: 01/12/2023 - 29/02/2024 Due Date: 1/12/2023 Payable: $423.90 

 
DISCOUNT FOR PAYMENT DUE DATE: NIL GROSS LEVY PAYABLE:  $2,224.32 

 Sinking Fund Payable By This Lot: 

 Period Issued: 01/03/2023 - 31/05/2023 Due Date: 1/03/2023 Payable: $0.00 

 Period Issued: 01/06/2023 - 31/08/2023 Due Date: 1/06/2023 Payable: $0.00 

 Period Issued: 01/09/2023 - 30/11/2023 Due Date: 1/09/2023 Payable: $000 

 Period Issued: 01/12/2023 - 29/02/2024 Due Date: 1/12/2023 Payable: $0.00 

 
DISCOUNT FOR PAYMENT DUE DATE: NIL GROSS LEVY PAYABLE:  $0.00 

 Other: INSURANCE: $322.63 PER ANNUM PAYABLE BY INSTALMENTS WITH OTHER LEVIES     

15 TALLOW STREET ADMIN FUND: $1,258.87 AND 15 TALLOW STREET SINKING FUND: 
$434.57 BOTH PER ANNUM DUE BY INSTALMENTS WITH OTHER LEVIES     

SPECIAL LEVY UMBRELLA INSTALLATION: $175.34 (PAID)     

The levies above are for the year ended 29/02/2024. Refer to owner statement attached 
for details of next periods issued. Further Levies will be issued at the next AGM to be held 
by 31/05/2024. 
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THIS REPORT WAS COMPLETED ON 14 May 2024  

Schedule of Lot 
Entitlements: 

 
Contribution Schedule Lot Entitlement: 64 Aggregate: 5721 

 Interest Schedule Lot Entitlements: 28 Aggregate: 3333 

Improvements on 
Common Property 
for Which Buyer Will 
Be Responsible: 

 

NOTHING SIGHTED IN RECORDS PROVIDED 

Body Corporate 
Assets Required To 
Be Recorded:  

 

NOTHING SIGHTED IN RECORDS PROVIDED 

Information 
Prescribed under 
Regulation Module: 

 

ACCOMMODATION MODULE - NIL 

   

Financial Statement 
Balances 

 

Administrative Fund: $-82,101.92 as at 10/05/2024 

Sinking Fund: $30,354.06 as at 10/05/2024 

   

Insurance  Insurer: CHUBB INSURANCE AUSTRALIA LIMITED VIA LONGITUDE 
INSURANCE PTY LTD 

Policy No: LNG-STR-535757 

Building:  $72,006,613 INCLUDING ALL SCHEMES IN THE LAYERED SCHEME 

Public Liability:  $20,000,000 

Other: 

COMMON CONTENTS $720,066, VOLUNTARY WORKERS FOR 
UNSPECIFIED SUM, OFFICE BEARESR LIABILITY $5,000,000, FIDELITY 
GUARANTEE $100,000, AND WORKPLACE HEALTH & SAFETY 
$150,000. POLICY EXPIRES 6/03/2025 

 
Signing:  

  

 

 
  

 Seller / Sellers Agent Witness – not required if signed electronically 

 

 
 

  Date 

Buyer’s 
Acknowledgement: 

 
The Buyer acknowledges having received and read this statement from the Seller  

  
   

 Buyer / Buyers Agent Witness – not required if signed electronically 

 

 
 

  Date 

 



STATEMENT

Statement Period

A/c No Lot No

Page Number

Date Type Details Reference Debit Credit Balance

Over 90 Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current BALANCE DUE:
Date Paid Amount Paid

Body Corporate for

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217
9 Tallowwood Street (B1) & 6 Griffith Place (B2) Seven Hills QLD 4170

Veronique Lapierre
65 Scenic View Drive
Mount Martha VIC 3934

01 Mar 23 to 10 May 24

133 133

1 of 3
- Transfer Date: 04/03/22

Brought forward 335.09 -335.09
01/03/23 Admin Fund - General 01/03/23 To 31/05/23 I0003175 573.49 238.40
01/03/23 15 Tallow St Sink 01/03/23 To 31/05/23 I0003212 104.58 342.98
01/03/23 Insurance 2 01/03/23 To 31/05/23 I0003264 81.02 424.00
01/03/23 15 Tallow St Admin 01/03/23 To 31/05/23 I0003333 244.35 668.35
13/03/23 Other Arrears Notice Fee M0000097 27.50 695.85
27/03/23 Other Arrears Notice Fee M0000103 38.50 734.35
12/04/23 Other Arrears Notice Fee M0000105 60.50 794.85
21/04/23 Admin Fund - General 01/06/23 To 31/08/23 I0003385 573.49 1,368.34
21/04/23 15 Tallow St Sink 01/06/23 To 31/08/23 I0003422 104.58 1,472.92
21/04/23 Insurance 2 01/06/23 To 31/08/23 I0003474 81.02 1,553.94
21/04/23 15 Tallow St Admin 01/06/23 To 31/08/23 I0003543 244.35 1,798.29
21/07/23 Admin Fund - General 01/09/23 To 30/11/23 I0003595 653.44 2,451.73
21/07/23 15 Tallow St Sink 01/09/23 To 30/11/23 I0003632 112.70 2,564.43
21/07/23 Insurance 2 01/09/23 To 30/11/23 I0003684 103.32 2,667.75
21/07/23 15 Tallow St Admin 01/09/23 To 30/11/23 I0003753 385.08 3,052.83
21/07/23 Sinking Fund Special 01/09/23 I0003783 175.34 3,228.17
27/07/23 Other Debt Referral M0000115 99.00 3,327.17
More details on next page... $3,662.26 $335.09 $3,327.17

$1,279.73
0.00 0.00 0.00 523.11 756.62

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

*496 232849299 10000001332

232849299 1000 0001 332 Clearview U.V. - West Precinct

Lot 133/ Unit 133

232849299 1000 0001 332

ARCHERS BODY CORPORATE M'MENT

$1,279.73

Pay in-store at Australia Post by cheque or EFTPOS

DUE DATE

Visit www.deft.com.au to pay by

** Payments by credit card may attract a surcharge

card or direct debit.

Biller Code:DEFT Reference Number:

All cheques must be made payable to: 

96503

Ref: 

Internet & Telephone Banking - BPAY

Make this payment from your preferred bank account  or card

CARD OR
DIRECT DEBIT



Body Corporate for

STATEMENT

Statement Period

A/c No Lot No

Page Number

Date Type Details Reference Debit Credit Balance

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217

Veronique Lapierre
65 Scenic View Drive
Mount Martha VIC 3934

01 Mar 23 to 10 May 24

133 133

2 of 3
-

Brought forward 3,662.26 335.09 3,327.17
31/07/23 Other Debt Rec Lot 133 M0000116 220.00 3,547.17
15/08/23 Other Debt Rec Lot 133 M0000117 539.44 4,086.61
15/08/23 Other Debt Rec Lot 133 M0000118 216.48 4,303.09
09/10/23 Receipt Admin Fund - General R0001113 573.49 3,729.60
09/10/23 Receipt 15 Tallow St Admin RA001113 126.51 3,603.09
13/10/23 Other Debt Rec Lot 133 M0000125 4.95 3,608.04
13/10/23 Other Debt Rec Lot 133 M0000126 352.00 3,960.04
19/10/23 Receipt Admin Fund - General R0001117 270.06 3,689.98
19/10/23 Receipt 15 Tallow St Sink RA001117 104.58 3,585.40
19/10/23 Receipt Insurance 2 RB001117 81.02 3,504.38
19/10/23 Receipt 15 Tallow St Admin RC001117 117.84 3,386.54
19/10/23 Receipt Other RD001117 126.50 3,260.04
02/11/23 Receipt Admin Fund - General R0001132 303.43 2,956.61
02/11/23 Receipt 15 Tallow St Sink RA001132 71.20 2,885.41
02/11/23 Receipt Insurance 2 RB001132 81.02 2,804.39
02/11/23 Receipt 15 Tallow St Admin RC001132 244.35 2,560.04
27/11/23 Other Debt Rec Lot 133 M0000127 151.31 2,711.35
06/12/23 Receipt Admin Fund - General R0001173 347.62 2,363.73
06/12/23 Receipt 15 Tallow St Sink RA001173 33.38 2,330.35
06/12/23 Receipt Other RB001173 319.00 2,011.35
27/12/23 Receipt Admin Fund - General R0001182 305.82 1,705.53
27/12/23 Receipt 15 Tallow St Admin RA001182 194.18 1,511.35
10/01/24 Receipt 15 Tallow St Sink R0001188 112.70 1,398.65
10/01/24 Receipt Insurance 2 RA001188 103.32 1,295.33
10/01/24 Receipt Sinking Fund Special RB001188 175.34 1,119.99
10/01/24 Receipt 15 Tallow St Admin RC001188 190.90 929.09
10/01/24 Receipt Other RD001188 17.74 911.35
24/01/24 Receipt Other R0001196 600.00 311.35
26/01/24 Admin Fund - General 21/12/23 To 29/02/24 I0004061 289.78 601.13
26/01/24 Insurance 2 21/12/23 To 29/02/24 I0004148 55.12 656.25
07/02/24 Receipt Other R0001205 600.00 56.25
17/02/24 15 Tallow St Sink 01/03/24 To 31/05/24 I0004449 108.64 164.89
17/02/24 15 Tallow St Admin 01/03/24 To 31/05/24 I0004523 314.71 479.60
26/02/24 Receipt Admin Fund - General R0001224 525.16 -45.56
26/02/24 Receipt Insurance 2 RA001224 24.27 -69.83
26/02/24 Receipt 15 Tallow St Admin RB001224 4.13 -73.96
26/02/24 Receipt Other RC001224 46.44 -120.40
More details on next page... $5,914.69 $6,035.09 $-120.40



Body Corporate for

STATEMENT

Statement Period

A/c No Lot No

Page Number

Date Type Details Reference Debit Credit Balance

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217

Veronique Lapierre
65 Scenic View Drive
Mount Martha VIC 3934

01 Mar 23 to 10 May 24

133 133

3 of 3
-

Brought forward 5,914.69 6,035.09 -120.40
01/03/24 Admin Fund - General 01/03/24 To 31/05/24 I0004575 276.33 155.93
01/03/24 Insurance 2 01/03/24 To 31/05/24 I0004693 58.76 214.69
01/03/24 15 Tallow St Sink 01/12/23 To 29/02/24 I0005309 112.70 327.39
01/03/24 15 Tallow St Admin 01/12/23 To 29/02/24 I0005377 385.08 712.47
21/03/24 Receipt Admin Fund - General R0001267 197.97 514.50
21/03/24 Receipt 15 Tallow St Sink RA001267 108.64 405.86
21/03/24 Receipt Insurance 2 RB001267 84.38 321.48
21/03/24 Receipt 15 Tallow St Admin RC001267 310.58 10.90
26/03/24 Admin Fund - General 01/12/23 To 20/12/23 I0004811 134.12 145.02
26/03/24 Insurance 2 01/12/23 To 20/12/23 I0004864 20.15 165.17
26/03/24 Admin Fund - General 01/03/24 To 18/03/24 I0004917 73.66 238.83
26/03/24 Insurance 2 01/03/24 To 18/03/24 I0005003 14.01 252.84
26/03/24 Admin Fund - General 19/03/24 To 31/05/24 I0005089 222.87 475.71
26/03/24 Insurance 2 19/03/24 To 31/05/24 I0005207 47.40 523.11
03/05/24 15 Tallow St Sink 01/06/24 To 31/08/24 I0005407 108.64 631.75
03/05/24 15 Tallow St Admin 01/06/24 To 31/08/24 I0005482 314.71 946.46
03/05/24 Admin Fund - General 01/06/24 To 31/08/24 I0005534 274.83 1,221.29
03/05/24 Insurance 2 01/06/24 To 31/08/24 I0005652 58.44 1,279.73

$8,016.39 $6,736.66 $1,279.73



OWNERS FUNDS 0.00 0.00
Administrative Fund (82,101.92) (39,753.75)
Sinking Fund 30,354.06 36,218.66
Ex 6 Griffith Admin 3,222.64 (1,804.20)
Ex 6 Griffith Sinkin 11,385.22 8,885.24
Ex 9 Tallow Admin (4,449.92) (4,135.56)
Ex 9 Tallow Sinking 14,707.09 12,434.51
Ex 15 Tallow Admin 22,440.24 5,362.47
Ex 15 Tallow Sinking 6,687.73 575.69

TOTAL 2,245.14$ 17,783.06$

THESE FUNDS ARE REPRESENTED BY 0.00 0.00

ASSETS 0.00 0.00
Cash At Bank 17,327.00 65,071.69
Investment - Macquarie 1 0.00 30,000.00
Prepayments 0.00 3,089.46
Accrued Interest 0.00 305.75
Levies Billed - Not Yet Due 62,424.90 20,515.96
Levies Rec'd - Not Yet Billed 5,250.35 24,508.20
Levies In Arrears 11,970.51 7,774.36
Other Arrears 257.79 0.00
Sundry Debtors 0.00 618.02

TOTAL ASSETS 97,230.55 151,883.44

LIABILITIES 0.00 0.00
G S T Clearing Account 988.29 (2,326.26)
Arrears Clearing Account 423.50 0.00
Suspense 787.06 0.00
Creditors 6,260.74 6,824.09
Sundry Creditors 0.00 9,841.58
Accrued Expenses 0.00 17,512.14
Levies Billed - Not Yet Due 56,749.92 18,650.88
Levies Rec'd - Not Yet Billed 4,772.86 22,280.02
All Levies Rec'd In Advance 24,792.11 60,192.97
Other Payments In Advance 210.93 1,124.96

10/05/2024 29/02/2024

AS AT 10 MAY 2024

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217

BALANCE SHEET
ACTUAL ACTUAL



TOTAL LIABILITIES 94,985.41 134,100.38

NET ASSETS 2,245.14$ 17,783.06$

10/05/2024 29/02/2024

AS AT 10 MAY 2024

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217

BALANCE SHEET
ACTUAL ACTUAL



ADMINISTRATIVE FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00

INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00
Levies - Administrative Fund 37,163.88 0.00 115,434.17
Levies - Insurance 2 9,247.96 0.00 28,764.19
TOTAL ADMIN. FUND INCOME 46,411.84 0.00 144,198.36

EXPENDITURE - ADMIN. FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00

BANK CHARGES 0.00 0.00 0.00
Transaction Fees 12.10 0.00 38.56

BODY CORPORATE MANAGEMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
Audit Assistance Fee (1,200.00) 0.00 0.00 1,200.00
Archive Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 357.11
Business Activity Statements (795.00) 0.00 0.00 1,060.00
Disbursements (1,593.24) 0.00 0.00 4,431.06
Secretarial Fees - Additional (4,052.50) 0.00 0.00 12,413.70
Fixed Pps 1,580.49 0.00 1,218.09
Security & Digital Infra 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,005.50
Secretarial Fees 2,820.84 0.00 7,375.59
Disbursements - Additional 0.00 0.00 0.00 508.03

CARETAKER 0.00 0.00 0.00
Caretaker Fees 15,603.10 0.00 53,708.64

COMMUNITY POWER 0.00 0.00 0.00
Electricity 542.62 0.00 0.00

COUNCIL FEES 0.00 0.00 0.00
Backflow Registration 146.00 0.00 242.00
Water Rates - No Gst (2,436.12) 0.00 0.00 5,002.85

INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Insurance  -  Premiums 71,637.59 0.00 27,937.10
Insurance - Stamp Duty 6,736.17 0.00 2,455.60
Insurance - Broker Fee 205.08 0.00 3,093.48

PEST CONTROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
Pest Control 1,090.90 0.00 0.00

PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 0.00 0.00
Audit Fees (2,420.00) 0.00 0.00 2,420.00
Legal Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,836.60

01/03/24-10/05/24 01/03/23-29/02/24

FOR THE PERIOD 01 MARCH 2024 TO 10 MAY 2024

01/03/24-28/02/25

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217

STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENDITURE

ACTUAL BUDGET VARIANCE
%

ACTUAL



Prep Of Income Tax Return 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
R & M - Building 881.98 0.00 2,679.77
R & M - Gardens & Grounds 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,155.85
R & M - Electrical 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,081.82
TOTAL ADMIN. EXPENDITURE 88,760.01 0.00 137,441.35

SURPLUS / DEFICIT (42,348.17)$ 0.00$ 6,757.01$

Opening Admin. Balance (39,753.75) (39,753.75) 100.00 (46,510.76)
ADMINISTRATIVE FUND BALANCE (82,101.92)$ (39,753.75)$ (39,753.75)$

01/03/24-10/05/24 01/03/23-29/02/24

FOR THE PERIOD 01 MARCH 2024 TO 10 MAY 2024

01/03/24-28/02/25

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217

STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENDITURE

ACTUAL BUDGET VARIANCE
%

ACTUAL



SINKING FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00

INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00
Levies - Sinking Fund 0.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00
Interest Income 359.42 0.00 486.16
Interest Receivable (305.75) 0.00 0.00 305.75
TOTAL SINKING FUND INCOME 53.67 8,000.00 791.91

EXPENDITURE - SINKING FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
Furniture - Outdoor 2,838.27 0.00 0.00
Shade Sails 3,080.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL SINK. FUND EXPENDITURE 5,918.27 0.00 0.00

SURPLUS / DEFICIT (5,864.60)$ 8,000.00$ 791.91$

Opening Sinking Fund Balance 36,218.66 36,218.66 100.00 35,426.75
SINKING FUND BALANCE 30,354.06$ 44,218.66$ 36,218.66$

01/03/24-10/05/24 01/03/23-29/02/24

FOR THE PERIOD 01 MARCH 2024 TO 10 MAY 2024

01/03/24-28/02/25

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217

STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENDITURE

ACTUAL BUDGET VARIANCE
%

ACTUAL



EX 6 GRIFFITH ADMIN 0.00 0.00 0.00

INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00
Levies 5,250.16 0.00 5,399.34
TOTAL INCOME 5,250.16 0.00 5,399.34

Electricity (56.68) 0.00 0.00 1,140.24
Fire - Contract 280.00 0.00 257.76
Pest Control 0.00 0.00 0.00 409.09
Pool - Chemicals 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,119.65
Pool - Repairs & Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,086.36
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 223.32 0.00 6,013.10

SURPLUS/DEFICIT 5,026.84$ 0.00$ (613.76)$

Opening Balance (1,804.20) (1,804.20) 100.00 (1,190.44)
EX 6 GRIFFITH ADMIN BALANCE 3,222.64$ (1,804.20)$ (1,804.20)$

01/03/24-10/05/24 01/03/23-29/02/24

FOR THE PERIOD 01 MARCH 2024 TO 10 MAY 2024

01/03/24-28/02/25

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217

STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENDITURE

ACTUAL BUDGET VARIANCE
%

ACTUAL



EX 6 GRIFFITH SINKIN 0.00 0.00 0.00

INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00
Levies 2,499.98 0.00 3,875.00
TOTAL INCOME 2,499.98 0.00 3,875.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURE 0.00 0.00 0.00

SURPLUS/DEFICIT 2,499.98$ 0.00$ 3,875.00$

Opening Balance 8,885.24 8,885.24 100.00 5,010.24
EX 6 GRIFFITH SINKIN BALANCE 11,385.22$ 8,885.24$ 8,885.24$

01/03/24-10/05/24 01/03/23-29/02/24

FOR THE PERIOD 01 MARCH 2024 TO 10 MAY 2024

01/03/24-28/02/25

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217

STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENDITURE

ACTUAL BUDGET VARIANCE
%

ACTUAL



EX 9 TALLOW ADMIN 0.00 0.00 0.00

INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00
Levies 6,538.04 0.00 6,479.77
TOTAL INCOME 6,538.04 0.00 6,479.77

Cleaning 1,163.64 0.00 1,359.09
Electricity 544.75 0.00 1,336.73
Fire - Contract 0.00 0.00 0.00 801.02
Pool - Chemicals 3,237.19 0.00 4,347.38
Pool - Repairs & Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 165.00
Pool Safety Certificate 0.00 0.00 0.00 209.26
R & M - Building 1,906.82 0.00 200.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 6,852.40 0.00 8,418.48

SURPLUS/DEFICIT (314.36)$ 0.00$ (1,938.71)$

Opening Balance (4,135.56) (4,135.56) 100.00 (2,196.85)
EX 9 TALLOW ADMIN BALANCE (4,449.92)$ (4,135.56)$ (4,135.56)$

01/03/24-10/05/24 01/03/23-29/02/24

FOR THE PERIOD 01 MARCH 2024 TO 10 MAY 2024

01/03/24-28/02/25

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217

STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENDITURE

ACTUAL BUDGET VARIANCE
%

ACTUAL



EX 9 TALLOW SINKING 0.00 0.00 0.00

INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00
Levies 2,272.58 0.00 3,874.97
9 Tallow Special Sf 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,677.38
TOTAL INCOME 2,272.58 0.00 9,552.35

TOTAL EXPENDITURE 0.00 0.00 0.00

SURPLUS/DEFICIT 2,272.58$ 0.00$ 9,552.35$

Opening Balance 12,434.51 12,434.51 100.00 2,882.16
EX 9 TALLOW SINKING BALANCE 14,707.09$ 12,434.51$ 12,434.51$

01/03/24-10/05/24 01/03/23-29/02/24

FOR THE PERIOD 01 MARCH 2024 TO 10 MAY 2024

01/03/24-28/02/25

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217

STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENDITURE

ACTUAL BUDGET VARIANCE
%

ACTUAL



EX 15 TALLOW ADMIN 0.00 0.00 0.00

INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00
Levies - Lots 17 - 22 0.00 750.00 0.00 0.00
Levies - 15 Tallow Admin 19,323.80 0.00 24,803.07
TOTAL INCOME LOTS 17 - 22 19,323.80 750.00 24,803.07

EXPENDITURE LOTS 17 - 22 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cleaning - Sanitary 0.00 0.00 0.00 214.50
Cleaning - Garbage Bins 396.00 0.00 726.00
Cleaning - Chute 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.00
Pool Chemicals - Lots 17 - 22 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 1,506.46
Electricity (3,496.41) 0.00 0.00 9,598.96
Fire - Contract 1,657.27 0.00 3,934.12
Fire - Repairs & Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,406.00
Lift - Contract 2,279.00 0.00 4,536.50
Lift - Registration Fee 266.17 0.00 330.41
Lift - Telephone Fee 44.00 0.00 132.12
Pool - Chemicals 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,674.26
Pool Safety Certificate 0.00 0.00 0.00 298.52
R & M - Building 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,632.40
R & M - Electricial 640.00 0.00 298.58
R & M - Plumbing 460.00 0.00 410.00
Sinking Fund (Lots 17-22) 0.00 1,402.50 0.00 0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURE LOTS 17 - 22 2,246.03 2,502.50 29,048.83

SURPLUS/ DEFICIT 17,077.77$ (1,752.50)$ (4,245.76)$

Opening L 17 - 22 Fund Balance 5,362.47 5,362.47 100.00 9,608.23
EXCLUSIVE LOTS 17 - 22 BALANCE 22,440.24$ 3,609.97$ 5,362.47$

01/03/24-10/05/24 01/03/23-29/02/24

FOR THE PERIOD 01 MARCH 2024 TO 10 MAY 2024

01/03/24-28/02/25

Clearview Urban Village - West Precinct CTS 51217

STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENDITURE

ACTUAL BUDGET VARIANCE
%

ACTUAL



EX 15 TALLOW SINKING 0.00 0.00 0.00

INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00
Levies - Lots 1 - 16 6,112.04 4,200.00 145.52 9,176.53
15 Tallow Special Sf 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,841.78
TOTAL INCOME LOTS 1 - 16 6,112.04 4,200.00 14,018.31

EXPENDITURE LOTS 1 - 16 0.00 0.00 0.00
Pool Area 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,841.82
Pool Chemicals - Lots 1 - 16 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00
Capital Expenditure 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,408.50
Sinking Fund (Lots 1-16) 0.00 1,402.50 0.00 0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURE LOTS 1 - 16 0.00 4,402.50 24,250.32

SURPLUS/ DEFICIT 6,112.04$ (202.50)$ (10,232.01)$

Opening L 1 - 16 Fund Balance 575.69 575.69 100.00 10,807.70
EXCLUSIVE LOTS 1 - 16 BALANCE 6,687.73$ 373.19$ 575.69$

01/03/24-10/05/24 01/03/23-29/02/24

FOR THE PERIOD 01 MARCH 2024 TO 10 MAY 2024

01/03/24-28/02/25

